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McMaster University Neurosurgical Residency Ajani Olufemi Abiodun Ajani, MD, FAANS fnajani@yahoo.co.uk Hamilton ON

Univ. of British Columbia Neurosurgical Residency Akagami Ryojo Akagami, MD, FAANS ryojo.akagami@vch.ca Vancouver BC

Univ. of Maryland Neurosurgical Residency Aldrich E. Francois Aldrich, MBChB MMED FCS MD faldrich@smail.umaryland.edu Baltimore MD

Southern Illinois University Neurosurgical Residency Amin Devin V. Amin, MD PhD, FAANS damin@siumed.edu Springfield IL

Univ. of Illinois at Chicago Neurosurgical Residency Amin-Hanjani Sepideh Amin-Hanjani, MD, FAANS hanjani@uic.edu Chicago IL

Carolinas Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Asher Anthony L. Asher, MD, FAANS, FACS a.asher@cnsa.com Charlotte NC

McGill/Montreal Neurological Inst. Neurosurgical Residency Atkinson Jeffrey D. Atkinson, MD luisa.birri@mcgill.ca Montreal QC

Dartmouth-Hitchcock Neurosurgical Residency Ball Perry A. Ball, MD, FAANS, FACS perry.a.ball@hitchcock.org Lebanon NH

Case Western Reserve Neurosurgical Residency Bambakidis Nicholas C. Bambakidis, MD, FAANS Nicholas.Bambakidis2@uhhospitals.org Cleveland OH

Providence Park Hospital/MSUCHM Neurosurgical Residency Barrett Ryan Barrett, DO ryan.barrett@michiganspineandbrainsurgeons.com Southfield MI

Methodist Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Baskin David S. Baskin, MD, FAANS, FACS dbaskin@houstonmethodist.org Houston TX

Univ. of California/Los Angeles Neurosurgical Residency Bergsneider Marvin Bergsneider, MD, FAANS mbergsneider@mednet.ucla.edu Los Angeles CA

Univ. of Sherbrooke Neurosurgical Residency Blanchard Jocelyn Blanchard, MD jocelyn.blanchard@usherbrooke.ca St. Denis-de-Brompton QC

Loma Linda University Neurosurgical Residency Boling Warren W. Boling, MD, FRCSC, FRACS, FAANS wboling@hotmail.com Loma Linda CA

Univ. of Colorado Neurosurgical Residency Brega Kerry E. Brega, MD, FAANS kerry.brega@ucdenver.edu Aurora CO

New York Presbyterian/Columbia Neurosurgical Residency Bruce Jeffrey N. Bruce, MD, FAANS, FACS jnb2@cumc.columbia.edu New York NY

St. Louis University Neurosurgical Residency Bucholz Richard D. Bucholz, MD, FAANS, FACS richard@bucholz.org St Louis MO

Tulane University Neurosurgical Residency Bui Cuong Bui, MD FAANS cjbui@ochsner.org New Orleans LA

George Washington University Neurosurgical Residency Caputy Anthony J. Caputy, MD, FAANS, FACS acaputy@aol.com Washington DC

Univ. of New Mexico Neurosurgical Residency Carlson Andrew Phillip Carlson, MD, MS, FAANS andrewcarlson@salud.unm.edu Albuquerque NM

Oregon Health & Science University Neurosurgical Residency Cetas Justin Schultz Cetas, MD, FAANS cetasj@ohsu.edu Portland OR

Vanderbilt University Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Chambless Lola B. Chambless, MD, FAANS lola.chambless@vanderbilt.edu Nashville TN

SUNY Syracuse Neurosurgical Residency Chin Lawrence S. Chin, MD, FAANS, FACS chinl@upstate.edu Syracuse NY

Univ. of California/San Diego Neurosurgical Residency Ciacci Joseph D. Ciacci, MD, FAANS jciacci@ucsd.edu San Diego CA

Brigham & Women's Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Cosgrove Rees Cosgrove, MD, FRCSC, FAANS, FACS rees.cosgrove@gmail.com Boston MA

Univ. of Montreal Neurosurgical Residency Crevier Louis Crevier, MD, FRCSC louiscrevier@hotmail.com Quebec QC

Univ. of Cincinnati Neurosurgical Residency Crone Kerry R. Crone, MD, FAANS croneusa@mac.com Cincinnati OH

Univ. of Texas/Houston Neurosurgical Residency Day Arthur L. Day, MD, FAANS, FACS Arthur.L.Day@uth.tmc.edu Houston TX

Wayne State University Neurosurgical Residency Diaz Vicki Mari Diaz, MSN PhD vdiaz@med.wayne.edu Detroit MI

Brown University Neurosurgical Residency Doberstein Curtis E. Doberstein, MD, FAANS cdoberstein@lifespan.org Providence RI

Univ. of Arizona Neurosurgical Residency Dumont Travis M. Dumont, MD, FAANS tdumont@surgery.arizona.edu Tucson AZ

Spectrum Health/Michigan State University Elisevich Konstantin Elisevich, MD kost.elisevich@spectrumhealth.org Grand Rapids MI

Univ. of Washington Neurosurgical Residency Ellenbogen Richard G. Ellenbogen, MD, FAANS, FACS rge@uw.edu Seattle WA

Temple University Neurosurgical Residency Erkmen Kadir Erkmen, MD, FAANS kadir.erkmen1@gmail.com Philadelphia PA

Univ. of Puerto Rico Neurosurgical Residency Feliciano Caleb E. Feliciano, MD, FAANS caleb.feliciano@upr.edu San Juan PR
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Univ. of Nebraska Neurosurgical Residency Follett Kenneth A. Follett, MD, PhD, FAANS kfollett@unmc.edu Omaha NE

New York Medical College Neurosurgical Residency Gandhi Chirag D. Gandhi, MD, FAANS chirag.gandhi@wmchealth.org Valhalla NY

Stroger Hospital (Cook County) DO Neurosurgery Residency Gandhi Yogesh N. Gandhi, MD yngandhi@aol.com Chicago IL

Albany Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency German John W. German, MD, FAANS germanj@amc.edu Albany NY

Loyola University Neurosurgical Residency Germanwala Anand V. Germanwala, MD FAANS anand.germanwala@lumc.edu Maywood IL

Univ. of Southern California Neurosurgical Residency Giannotta Steven L. Giannotta, MD, FAANS, FACS giannott@usc.edu Los Angeles CA

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Neurosurgical Residency Goldstein Ira M. Goldstein, MD, FAANS igoldbronx@yahoo.com Newark NJ

Virginia Commonwealth University Neurosurgical Residency Graham Robert Scott Graham, MD, FAANS robert.graham@vcuhealth.org Richmond VA

Stanford University Neurosurgical Residency Grant Gerald A. Grant, MD, FAANS ggrant2@stanford.edu Stanford CA

Univ. of Iowa Neurosurgical Residency Greenlee Jeremy D. W. Greenlee, MD, FAANS jeremy-greenlee@uiowa.edu Iowa City IA

Yale University Neurosurgical Residency Gunel Murat Gunel, MD, FAANS murat.gunel@yale.edu New Haven CT

Wayne State University Neurosurgical Residency Guthikonda Murali Guthikonda, MD, FAANS, FACS mguthikonda@med.wayne.edu Detroit MI

Univ. of North Carolina Neurosurgical Residency Hadar Eldad J. Hadar, MD hadar@med.unc.edu Chapel Hill NC

Duke University Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Haglund Michael M. Haglund, MD, PhD, FAANS haglu001@mc.duke.edu Durham NC

New York University Neurosurgical Residency Harter David Houston Harter, MD, FAANS david.harter@nyumc.org New York NY

National Institutes of Health Neurosurgical Residency Heiss John D. Heiss, MD, FAANS heissj@ninds.nih.gov Bethesda MD

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Holsapple James W. Holsapple, MD, FAANS james.holsapple@bmc.org Boston MA

Univ. of California/Irvine Neurosurgical Residency Hsu Frank P. K. Hsu, MD, PhD, FAANS fpkhsu@uci.edu Orange CA

Johns Hopkins University Neurosurgical Residency Huang Judy Huang, MD, FAANS jhuang24@jhmi.edu Baltimore MD

Texas A&M Neurosurgical Residency Huang Jason H. Huang, MD, FAANS, FACS jhuang@sw.org Temple TX

St. Barnabas Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Hubschmann Otakar R. Hubschmann, MD, FAANS, FACS mary.gatto@rwjbh.org Livingston NJ

Univ. of Minnesota Neurosurgical Residency Hunt Matthew A. Hunt, MD FAANS huntx188@umn.edu Minneapolis MN

Univ. of Virginia Neurosurgical Residency Jane John A. Jane, Jr., MD, FAANS jaj2k@virginia.edu Charlottesville VA

Univ. of Utah Neurosurgical Residency Jensen Randy Lynn Jensen, MD, PhD, FAANS randy.jensen@hsc.utah.edu Salt Lake City UT

Univ. of Massachusetts Neurosurgical Residency Johnson Mark D. Johnson, MD, PhD, FAANS mark.johnson3@umassmemorial.org Worcester MA

Medical University of South Carolina Neurosurgical Residency Kalhorn Stephen Paul Kalhorn, MD, FAANS kalhorn@gmail.com Charleston SC

New York Presbyterian/Cornell Neurosurgical Residency Kaplitt Michael G. Kaplitt, MD, PhD, FAANS mik2002@med.cornell.edu New York NY

Jackson Memorial Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Komotar Ricardo Jorge Komotar, MD, FAANS rkomotar@med.miami.edu Miami FL

Univ. of Toronto Neurosurgical Residency Kulkarni Abhaya Vivek Kulkarni, MD, FAANS, FRCS abhaya.kulkarni@sickkids.ca Toronto ON

Inova Neuroscience & Spine Institute Neurosurgical Residency Leiphart James W. Leiphart, MD, PhD, FAANS james.leiphart@inova.org Falls Church VA

Allegheny General Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Leonardo Jody Leonardo, MD FAANS jodyleonardo@hotmail.com Pittsburgh PA

Northwestern University Neurosurgical Residency Lesniak Maciej S. Lesniak, MD, FAANS maciej.lesniak@northwestern.edu Chicago IL

Medical College of Wisconsin Neurosurgical Residency Lew Sean M. Lew, MD, FAANS SLew@mcw.edu Milwaukee WI

Univ. of Illinois/Peoria Neurosurgical Residency Lin Julian J. Lin, MD jlin@uic.edu Peoria IL

Univ. of Missouri/Columbia Neurosurgical Residency Litofsky N. Scott Litofsky, MD, FAANS litofskyn@health.missouri.edu Columbia MO

Univ. of Pittsburgh Neurosurgical Residency Lunsford L. Dade Lunsford, MD, FAANS lunsfordld@upmc.edu Pittsburgh PA

Univ. of Mississippi Neurosurgical Residency Luzardo Gustavo Daniel Luzardo, MD, FAANS gustavoluzardo@gmail.com Jackson MS



Program Last Name Name Email City State Code

Medical College of Georgia Neurosurgical Residency Macomson Samuel D. Macomson, MD, FAANS smacomso@augusta.edu Augusta GA

Univ. of Michigan Neurosurgical Residency Maher Cormac O. Maher, MD, FAANS cmaher@med.umich.edu Ann Arbor MI

Univ. of Oklahoma Neurosurgical Residency Martin Michael D. Martin, MD, FAANS Oklahoma City OK

Univ. of California/San Francisco Neurosurgical Residency McDermott Michael W. McDermott, MD, FAANS mwmcd57@comcast.net San Francisco CA

Penn State Neurosurgical Residency McInerney James McInerney, MD, FAANS jmcinerney@psu.edu Hershey PA

Dalhousie University Neurosurgical Residency McNeely P. Daniel McNeely, MD dmcneely@dal.ca Halifax

Univ. of Tennessee/Memphis Neurosurgical Residency Michael L. Madison Michael II, MD, FAANS mmichael@semmes-murphey.com Memphis TN

William Beaumont Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Michael Daniel Bernard Michael, MD, PhD, FAANS danielm@mhsi.us Southfield MI

Laval University Neurosurgical Residency Michaud Karine Michaud, MD karinem20@hotmail.com Quebec

Riverside University Health System Neurosurgical Residency Miulli Dan E. Miulli, DO, DME, FACOS miullid@armc.sbcounty.gov Riverside CA

Mount Sinai Neurosurgical Residency Mocco J Mocco, MD, FAANS, FAHA j.mocco@mountsinai.org New York NY

Univ. of Ottawa Neurosurgical Residency Moulton Richard J. Moulton, MD, FRCSC rimoulton@toh.ca Ottawa ON

Univ. of Florida/Gainesville Neurosurgical Residency Murad Gregory J. A. Murad, MD, FAANS murad@neurosurgery.ufl.edu Gainesville FL

Massachusetts General Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Nahed Brian Vala Nahed, MD, FAANS bnahed@partners.org Boston MA

Georgetown University Neurosurgical Residency Nair Mani Nathan Nair, MD, MPH, FAANS nair.nathan@gmail.com Washington DC

St. Joseph's Hospital (Barrow) Neurosurgical Residency Nakaji Peter Nakaji, MD, FAANS peter.nakaji@bnaneuro.net Phoenix AZ

Grant Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Narayan Kailash Kumar Narayan, MD kaineuron@yahoo.com Dublin OH

Univ. of Louisville Neurosurgical Residency Nauta Haring J. W. Nauta, MD, PhD, FAANS hjnauta@gmail.com Louisville KY

Univ. of Kansas Neurosurgical Residency Nazzaro Jules M. Nazzaro, MD, FAANS jnazzaro@kumc.edu Kansas City KS

National Capital Consortium Neurosurgical Residency Neal Christopher J. Neal, MD, FAANS christopher.j.neal3.mil@mail.mil Bethesda MD

Louisiana State Univ./Shreveport Neurosurgical Residency Notarianni Christina Marie Notarianni, MD, FAANS cnotar@lsuhsc.edu Shreveport LA

Univ. of Alberta Neurosurgical Residency O'Kelly Cian J. O'Kelly, MD cianokelly@hotmail.com Edmonton AB

Emory University Neurosurgical Residency Oyesiku Nelson M. Oyesiku, MD, PhD, FAANS noyesik@emory.edu Atlanta GA

Massachusetts General Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Patel Aman B. Patel, MD, FAANS abpatel@mgh.harvard.edu Boston MA

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Patil Chirag Gadkary Patil, MD, FAANS chiragpatil@gmail.com Los Angeles CA

Univ. of Texas/Galveston Neurosurgical Residency Patterson Joel T. Patterson, MD, FAANS, FACS jtpatter@utmb.edu Galveston TX

Univ. of Saskatchewan Neurosurgical Residency Peeling Lissa Peeling, MD lissapeeling@gmail.com Saskatoon SK

Univ. of Arkansas Neurosurgical Residency Petersen Erika Anne Petersen, MD, FAANS, FACS eapetersen@uams.edu Little Rock AR

Mayo Clinic Jacksonville Neurosurgical Residency Pichelmann Mark Andrew Pichelmann, MD pichelmann.mark@mayo.edu Jacksonville FL

Univ. of Kentucky Neurosurgical Residency Pittman Thomas Pittman, MD, FAANS tpitt2@uky.edu Lexington KY

Grandview Hospital & Medical Center DO Neurosurgery Residency/MOCPoelstra Raymond J. Poelstra, MD FACS rjpoelstra@gmail.com Kettering OH

Ohio State University Neurosurgical Residency Powers Ciaran James Powers, MD, PhD, FAANS ciaran.powers@osumc.edu Columbus OH

Univ. of Chicago Neurosurgical Residency Ramos-Zapata Edwin Ramos-Zapata, MD, FAANS edwra.md@gmail.com Chicago IL

Baylor College of Medicine Neurosurgical Residency Rao Ganesh Rao, MD, FAANS grao@mdanderson.org Houston TX

Univ. of Wisconsin/Madison Neurosurgical Residency Resnick Daniel K. Resnick, MD, FAANS resnick@neurosurgery.wisc.edu Madison WI

SUNY Buffalo Neurosurgical Residency Reynolds Renee M. Reynolds, MD, FAANS RReynolds@KaleidaHealth.org Buffalo NY

Univ. of Calgary Neurosurgical Residency Riva-Cambrin Jay K. Riva-Cambrin, MD, FAANS, MSc, FRCSC jay.rivacambrin@ucalgary.ca Calgary AB
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Henry Ford Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Rock Jack P. Rock, MD, FAANS jrock1@hfhs.org Detroit MI

Univ. of Alabama Neurosurgical Residency Rozzelle Curtis J. Rozzelle, MD, FAANS curtis.rozzelle@chsys.org Birmingham AL

Geisinger Health System Neurosurgical Residency Schirmer Clemens M. Schirmer, MD, PhD, FAANS cmschirmer@gmail.com Wilkes Barre PA

Cleveland Clinic Neurosurgical Residency Schlenk Richard P. Schlenk, MD, FAANS schlenr@ccf.org Cleveland OH

New York Medical College Neurosurgical Residency Schmidt Meic H. Schmidt, MD, MBA, FAANS meic22@hotmail.com Valhalla NY

Long Island Jewish DO Neurosurgery Residency Schulder Michael Schulder, MD, FAANS mschulder@northwell.edu Manhasset NY

Univ. of Pennsylvania Neurosurgical Residency Schuster James M. Schuster, MD, PhD, FAANS James.Schuster@uphs.upenn.edu Philadelphia PA

Advocate BroMenn Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Seibly Jason Michael Seibly, DO jaymater@yahoo.com Springfield IL

Univ. of California/Davis Neurosurgical Residency Shahlaie Kiarash Shahlaie, MD, PhD, FAANS krshahlaie@ucdavis.edu Sacramento CA

Indiana University Neurosurgical Residency Shapiro Scott A. Shapiro, MD, FAANS sshapiro@iupui.edu Indianapolis IN

Thomas Jefferson University Neurosurgical Residency Sharan Ashwini D. Sharan, MD, FAANS ashwini.sharan@jefferson.edu Philadelphia PA

Desert Regional Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Siddiqi Javed Siddiqi, MD, FAANS siddiqij@armc.sbcounty.gov Palm Springs CA

Western University Neurosurgical Residency Siddiqi Fawaz Siddiqi, MD, FACS lisa.bakerspiller@lhsc.on.ca London ON

Univ. of Rochester Neurosurgical Residency Silberstein Howard J. Silberstein, MD, FAANS howard_silberstein@urmc.rochester.edu Rochester NY

Univ. of Manitoba Neurosurgical Residency Silvaggio Joseph Silvaggio, MD jsilvaggio@exchange.hsc.mb.ca Winnipeg MB

Carilion Clinic - Virginia Tech Neurosurgical Residency Simonds Gary Robert Simonds, MD, FAANS grsimonds57@gmail.com Black Mountain NC

Providence Park Hospital/MSUCHM Neurosurgical Residency Soo Teck-Mun Soo, MD, FAANS teck.soo@michiganspineandbrainsurgeons.com Southfield MI

Medical University of South Carolina Neurosurgical Residency Spiotta Alejandro M. Spiotta, MD, FAANS spiotta@musc.edu Charleston SC

Univ. of Oklahoma Neurosurgical Residency Sughrue Michael Edward Sughrue, MD, FAANS sughruevs@gmail.com Oklahoma City OK

Univ. of Vermont Neurosurgical Residency Tranmer Bruce Tranmer, MD, FAANS bruce.tranmer@uvmhealth.org Burlington VT

Rush University Neurosurgical Residency Traynelis Vincent C. Traynelis, MD, FAANS Vincent_Traynelis@rush.edu Chicago IL

Univ. of South Florida Neurosurgical Residency Vale Fernando L. Vale, MD, FAANS fvale@health.usf.edu Tampa FL

Mayo Clinic Neurosurgical Residency Van Gompel Jamie J. Van Gompel, MD, FAANS vangompel.jamie@mayo.edu Rochester MN

West Virginia University Neurosurgical Residency Voelker Joseph L. Voelker, MD, FAANS jvoelker@hsc.wvu.edu Morgantown WV

Riverside University Health System Neurosurgical Residency Wacker Margaret Rose Wacker, MD, FAANS mrwacker1@gmail.com Moreno Valley CA

Univ. of Texas/Southwestern Neurosurgical Residency White Jonathan A. White, MD, FAANS jonathan.white@utsouthwestern.edu Dallas TX

Louisiana State Univ./New Orleans Neurosurgical Residency Wilson Jason David Wilson, MD, FAANS jwils8@lsuhsc.edu New Orleans LA

Wake Forest University Neurosurgical Residency Wolfe Stacey C. Wolfe, MD, FAANS sqwolfe@wakehealth.edu Winston Salem NC

Tufts Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Wu Julian K. Wu, MD, FAANS jwu3@tuftsmedicalcenter.org Boston MA

Montefiore Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Yassari Reza Yassari, MD, FAANS ryassari@montefiore.org Bronx NY

Philadelphia College DO Neurosurgical Residency Yocom Steven Yocom, DO yocom-steven@cooperhealth.edu Philadelphia PA

Washington University Neurosurgical Residency Zipfel Gregory J. Zipfel, MD, FAANS zipfelg@wustl.edu St Louis MO


